Information subject to change, errors and omissions excepted / As at 04-2019 1 / 3
DESCRIPTION OF FUNCTIONS The compact, splittable current transformer type KUW is ideally suited for retrofitting as the primary circuit
does not have to be disconnected for installation.
The split core current transformer is available with a secondary current of 1 A and 5 A and can therefore be
used universally for energy meters and power analyzers with transformer measurement.
Series KUW1 for insulated cables up max. 18 mm diameter
Type Primary
current in A
Secondary
current in A
Power
in VA
Class Cable length
in m
⌀ Primary
line in mm
Weight
in kg
Item No.
KUW1/30-60 60 1 0.2 3 3 18 0.3 201.503 510
KUW1/30-75 75 1 0.2 3 3 18 0.3 201.503 511
KUW1/30-100 100 1 0.2 3 3 18 0.3 201.503 512
KUW1/30-125 125 1 0.2 3 3 18 0.3 201.503 513
KUW1/30-150 150 1 0.2 3 3 18 0.3 201.503 514
KUW1/30-200 200 1 0.2 1 3 18 0.3 201.503 515
KUW1/30-250 250 1 0.2 1 3 18 0.3 201.503 317
KUW1/40-100 100 1 0.2 1 3 18 0.4 201.503 320
KUW1/40-125 125 1 0.2 1 3 18 0.4 201.503 321
KUW1/40-150 150 1 0.2 1 3 18 0.4 201.503 322
KUW1/40-200 200 1 0.2 0.5 3 18 0.4 201.503 325
KUW1/40-250 250 1 0.2 0.5 3 18 0.4 201.503 326
KUW1/40-150 150 5 1 1 0.5 18 0.4 201.503 329
KUW1/40-200 200 5 1 1 0.5 18 0.4 201.503 330
KUW1/40-250 250 5 1 0.5 0.5 18 0.4 201.503 331
Series KUW2 for insulated cables up max. 28 mm diameter
Type Primary
current in A
Secondary
current in A
Power
in VA
Class Cable length
in m
⌀ Primary
line in mm
Weight
in kg
Item No.
KUW2/40-200 200 1 0.2 1 3 28 0.3 201.503 351
KUW2/40-250 250 1 0.2 1 3 28 0.3 201.503 352
KUW2/40-300 300 1 0.2 1 3 28 0.3 201.503 354
KUW2/40-400 400 1 0.2 1 3 28 0.4 201.503 356
KUW2/40-500 500 1 0.2 0.5 3 28 0.4 201.503 358
KUW2/40-250 250 5 1 1 0.5 28 0.3 201.503 353
KUW2/40-300 300 5 1 1 0.5 28 0.3 201.503 355
KUW2/40-400 400 5 1 1 0.5 28 0.3 201.503 357
KUW2/40-500 500 5 1 1 0.5 28 0.3 201.503 359
SPLIT CORE CURRENT TRANSFORMER
TYPE KUW
UMG 604-E PRO  Item No.: 201.503 xxx
Information subject to change, errors and omissions excepted / As at 04-2019 2 / 3
Series KUW4/60 for insulated cables up max. 42 mm diameter
Type Primary
current in A
Secondary
current in A
Power
in VA
Class Cable length
in m
⌀ Primary
line in mm
Weight
in kg
Item No.
KUW4/60-250 250 1 0.5 1 5 42 0.6 201.503 565
KUW4/60-300 300 1 0.5 1 5 42 0.6 201.503 566
KUW4/60-400 400 1 0.5 0.5 5 42 0.6 201.503 568
KUW4/60-500 500 1 0.5 0.5 5 42 0.6 201.503 570
KUW4/60-600 600 1 0.5 0.5 5 42 0.6 201.503 572
KUW4/60-750 750 1 0.5 0.5 5 42 0.6 201.503 574
KUW4/60-800 800 1 0.5 0.5 5 42 0.6 201.503 576
KUW4/60-1000 1,000 1 0.5 0.5 5 42 0.6 201.503 578
KUW4/60-300 300 5 0.5 1 3 42 0.6 201.503 367
KUW4/60-400 400 5 0.5 1 3 42 0.6 201.503 369
KUW4/60-500 500 5 0.5 1 3 42 0.6 201.503 371
KUW4/60-600 600 5 0.5 0.5 3 42 0.6 201.503 373